7 Armadale

Building Approvals Register

Issued 1-May-23 to 30-May-23

Application No:

21.2023.403.2
21.2023.231.1
21.2023.573.1
21.2023.546.1
21.2023.624 1
21.2023.623.1
21.2023.597 1
21.2023.608.1
21.2023.618.1
21.2023.589.1
21.2023.619.1
21.2023.482.1
21.2023.621.1
21.2023.613.1
21.2023.596.1
21.2023.469.1
21.2023.562.1
21.2023.635.1
21.2023.628.1
21.2023.636.1
21.2023.640.1
21.2023.386.1
21.2023.643.1
21.2023.627 1
21.2023.646.1
21.2023.633.1
21.2023.648.1
21.2023.113.1
21.2023.644 1
21.2023.647 1
21.2023.638.1
21.2023.574.2
21.2023.645.1
21.2023.655.1
21.2023.629.1
21.2023.659.1
21.2023.664.1
21.2023.672.1
21.2023.676.1
21.2023.653.1

AUTHORITY zageitiofli2

Address

11 Coopworth Ent HAYNES

47 Ashley Dr KELMSCOTT

26 Canns Rd MOUNT NASURA
34 Hemingway Dr CAMILLO

37 Bordeaux Pde PIARA WATERS
18 Grieve Way BEDFORDALE

4 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES
260 Allen Rd FORRESTDALE

9 Westfield Rd CAMILLO

36 Jull St ARMADALE

38 Hebrides Dr SEVILLE GROVE
20 Fogarty Loop PIARA WATERS
8 Munglinup Rd HILBERT

14/113 Owtram Rd ARMADALE

18 Hilltop PI KELMSCOTT

10 Caduceus Way HILBERT

2898 Albany Hwy KELMSCOTT

6 Berland Rd HILBERT

47 Moraba Way PIARA WATERS
7 Rosella Gap BROOKDALE

114 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES
4 Ryniker Rd BEDFORDALE

17 Victory St HARRISDALE

600 Ranford Rd FORRESTDALE
19 Rushton Tce MOUNT NASURA
600 Ranford Rd FORRESTDALE
57 Braemore St SEVILLE GROVE
651 Nicholson Rd FORRESTDALE
26 Ravenscroft Way KELMSCOTT
42 Travertine St HARRISDALE

32 Coopworth Ent HAYNES

30 Gribble Av ARMADALE

10 Oldfield St HILBERT

87 Townley St ARMADALE

11 London Rd CHAMPION LAKES
82 Bloomfield Dr HILBERT

424 |Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES
7 St Pierre Turn PIARA WATERS
186 Skeet Rd HARRISDALE

28 St Pierre Turn PIARA WATERS

Description of Works

New Residence (Class 1a)

Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a)

Amended Garage & Lean To (Class 10a)

New Carport (Class 10a)

New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) & Factory (Class 8) & Office
Occupancy Permit Childcare Centre (Class 9b)
Occupancy Permit Early Childhood Centre (Class 9b)
Retrospective Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

Additions to Existing Shed (Class 10a)

New Sign/Pylon (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
New Patio (Class 10a)

Alterations Showroom (6), Warehouse (7b), Gym (9b), Office (5)
New Patio (Class 10a)

Alterations Showroom (6), Warehouse (7b), Gym (9b), Office (5)
New Solar Panel (Class 10b)

Amended School (Class 9b)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Strata Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a)

Amended Residence (Class 1a)

Strata Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 124
New Residence (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

Decision Date
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023

Determination

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit
Issued Building Approval Certificate
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Approval Certificate
Issued Amended Building Permit
Issued Building Approval Certificate
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit



7 Armadale

Building Approvals Register

22-May-23
4:02:06 pm

Issued 1-May-23 to 30-May-23

Application No:

21.2023.668.1
21.2023.466.2
21.2023.666.1
21.2023.660.1
21.2023.673.1
21.2023.614.1
21.2023.670.1
21.2023.649.1
21.2023.667.1
21.2023.615.1
21.2023.678.1
21.2023.685.1
21.2023.671.1
21.2023.603.1
21.2023.650.1
21.2023.634.1
21.2023.611.1
21.2023.631.1
21.2023.684.1
21.2023.661.1
21.2023.683.1
21.2023.535.1
21.2023.687.1
21.2023.686.1
21.2023.692.1
21.2023.690.1
21.2023.658.1
21.2023.460.1

AUTHORITY Page 2 of 2

Address

15 Comet Way HILBERT

879 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS
186 Skeet Rd HARRISDALE

9 Anthill Rd ROLEYSTONE

3 Berland Rd HILBERT

119 Coventry Rd ROLEYSTONE
2 Calella Loop PIARA WATERS
Gelderland Lane FORRESTDALE
Drafthorse App FORRESTDALE
15 McGrath PI SEVILLE GROVE
25 Breakwater Gr CHAMPION LAKES
Shepherd Ct HARRISDALE

350 Wright Rd PIARA WATERS
150 Forrest Rd ARMADALE

5 Brian St MOUNT NASURA

4 Notting Hill Dr ROLEYSTONE
15 Troon PI CAMILLO

49A Forrest Rd ARMADALE

16 Tanaga Way HAYNES

424 Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES
879 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS
37 Beckwith Loop HAYNES

45 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

13 Annandale Way HARRISDALE
7 Denning Ct SEVILLE GROVE
11 Comet Way HILBERT

47 Hensbrook Loop FORRESTDALE
114 Ayres Rd FORRESTDALE

Description of Works

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b) and Screen (Class 10b)
New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Spa (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Fitout Office (Class 5) - Regal Gateway Property
New Library (Class 9b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Garage (Class 10a)

New Disability Accommodation (Class 3

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 111
New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a) - Internal Walls
New Residence (Class 1a)

Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) and Occupancy Permit Workshop (C
Amended Office (Class 5) and Amended Workshop (Class 8) and Amended St

Decision Date
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023

Determination

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit



