

## **Building Approvals Register**

Issued 1-May-23 to 30-May-23

Application No:	Address	Description of Works	Decision Date	Determination
21.2023.403.2	11 Coopworth Ent HAYNES	New Residence (Class 1a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.231.1	47 Ashley Dr KELMSCOTT	Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.573.1	26 Canns Rd MOUNT NASURA	Amended Garage & Lean To (Class 10a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.546.1	34 Hemingway Dr CAMILLO	New Carport (Class 10a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.624.1	37 Bordeaux Pde PIARA WATERS	New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.623.1	18 Grieve Way BEDFORDALE	New Shed (Class 10a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.597.1	4 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES	New Residence (Class 1a)	01/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.608.1	260 Allen Rd FORRESTDALE	Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) & Factory (Class 8) & Office	01/05/2023	Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.618.1	9 Westfield Rd CAMILLO	Occupancy Permit Childcare Centre (Class 9b)	01/05/2023	Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.589.1	36 Juli St ARMADALE	Occupancy Permit Early Childhood Centre (Class 9b)	02/05/2023	Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.619.1	38 Hebrides Dr SEVILLE GROVE	Retrospective Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Approval Certificate
21.2023.482.1	20 Fogarty Loop PIARA WATERS	New Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.621.1	8 Munglinup Rd HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.613.1	14/113 Owtram Rd ARMADALE	New Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.596.1	18 Hilltop PI KELMSCOTT	New Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.469.1	10 Caduceus Way HILBERT	Additions to Existing Shed (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.562.1	2898 Albany Hwy KELMSCOTT	New Sign/Pylon (Class 10b)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.635.1	6 Berland Rd HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.628.1	47 Moraba Way PIARA WATERS	New Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.636.1	7 Rosella Gap BROOKDALE	New Patio (Class 10a)	02/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.640.1	114 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES	New Residence (Class 1a)	03/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.386.1	4 Ryniker Rd BEDFORDALE	New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)	03/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.643.1	17 Victory St HARRISDALE	New Patio (Class 10a)	03/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.627.1	600 Ranford Rd FORRESTDALE	Alterations Showroom (6), Warehouse (7b), Gym (9b), Office (5)	04/05/2023	Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.646.1	19 Rushton Tce MOUNT NASURA	New Patio (Class 10a)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.633.1	600 Ranford Rd FORRESTDALE	Alterations Showroom (6), Warehouse (7b), Gym (9b), Office (5)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.648.1	57 Braemore St SEVILLE GROVE	New Solar Panel (Class 10b)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.113.1	651 Nicholson Rd FORRESTDALE	Amended School (Class 9b)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.644.1	26 Ravenscroft Way KELMSCOTT	New Shed (Class 10a)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.647.1	42 Travertine St HARRISDALE	New Residence (Class 1a)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.638.1	32 Coopworth Ent HAYNES	New Residence (Class 1a)	04/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.574.2	30 Gribble Av ARMADALE	Strata Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a)	05/05/2023	Issued Building Approval Certificate
21.2023.645.1	10 Oldfield St HILBERT	Amended Residence (Class 1a)	05/05/2023	Issued Amended Building Permit
21.2023.655.1	87 Townley St ARMADALE	Strata Residence (Class 1a)	05/05/2023	Issued Building Approval Certificate
21.2023.629.1	11 London Rd CHAMPION LAKES	New Residence (Class 1a)	05/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.659.1	82 Bloomfield Dr HILBERT	New Patio (Class 10a)	08/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.664.1	424 Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES	New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 124	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.672.1	7 St Pierre Turn PIARA WATERS	New Residence (Class 1a)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.676.1	186 Skeet Rd HARRISDALE	New Swimming Pool (Class 10b)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.653.1	28 St Pierre Turn PIARA WATERS	New Patio (Class 10a)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit

Page 1 of 2





Issued 1-May-23 to 30-May-23

Application No:	Address	Description of Works	Decision Date	Determination
21.2023.668.1	15 Comet Way HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.466.2	879 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b) and Screen (Class 10b)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.666.1	186 Skeet Rd HARRISDALE	New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.660.1	9 Anthill Rd ROLEYSTONE	New Shed (Class 10a)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.673.1	3 Berland Rd HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	09/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.614.1	119 Coventry Rd ROLEYSTONE	New Shed (Class 10a)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.670.1	2 Calella Loop PIARA WATERS	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.649.1	Gelderland Lane FORRESTDALE	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.667.1	Drafthorse App FORRESTDALE	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.615.1	15 McGrath PI SEVILLE GROVE	New Spa (Class 10b)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.678.1	25 Breakwater Gr CHAMPION LAKES	New Residence (Class 1a)	10/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.685.1	Shepherd Ct HARRISDALE	Fitout Office (Class 5) - Regal Gateway Property	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.671.1	350 Wright Rd PIARA WATERS	New Library (Class 9b)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.603.1	150 Forrest Rd ARMADALE	New Patio (Class 10a)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.650.1	5 Brian St MOUNT NASURA	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.634.1	4 Notting Hill Dr ROLEYSTONE	New Patio (Class 10a)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.611.1	15 Troon PI CAMILLO	New Garage (Class 10a)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.631.1	49A Forrest Rd ARMADALE	New Disability Accommodation (Class 3	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.684.1	16 Tanaga Way HAYNES	New Residence (Class 1a)	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.661.1	424 Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES	New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 111	12/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.683.1	879 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS	New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.535.1	37 Beckwith Loop HAYNES	New Residence (Class 1a)	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.687.1	45 Palmerston Loop HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.686.1	13 Annandale Way HARRISDALE	New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.692.1	7 Denning Ct SEVILLE GROVE	Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a) - Internal Walls	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.690.1	11 Comet Way HILBERT	New Residence (Class 1a)	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit
21.2023.658.1	47 Hensbrook Loop FORRESTDALE	Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) and Occupancy Permit Workshop (C	15/05/2023	Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.460.1	114 Ayres Rd FORRESTDALE	Amended Office (Class 5) and Amended Workshop (Class 8) and Amended St	15/05/2023	Issued Building Permit